
CAPACITY (L):

LENGTH (mm):

HEIGHT (mm):

WEIGHT (kg):

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Tuffa UK Limited 
Dovefields Industrial Estate, 
Derby Road, Uttoxeter 
Staffs, ST14 8SW

Contact us | tel: 01889 567700 | email: sales@tuffa.co.uk  | web: www.tuffa.co.uk

SPECIFICATION OPTIONAL EXTRAS

MATERIAL:

MODEL:

WIDTH (mm):

3mm mild steel

Fire protective jacket on primary tank

4” BSP fill connection with cap and chain

2” 4.5m spark arrestor vent stack

Lockable access hatch

Plastic dipstick

Fork lift skids

Bolt down connections

Earth strap and rod

Powder coated paintwork. Colour RAL 7035 Grey (tank 

and vent) and RAL 9006 Grey (lid)

Pump with inline strainer options: 240V, 12V, hand pump 

Steel welded construction for primary tank and bund

Hand pump

12V pump

240V pump

Flowmeter

Pump cabinet

Fire kit

Spill kit

1.5” top suction complete with anti-siphon valve 

and dispenser plinth

Designed in accordance with HSG176, DSEAR and the Blue Book

Note: This system is not designed to be sited on a raised 
base, the tank must be sited at the same level as the 
delivery tanker.

1850PT

  1850

  2800

  1400

  4500

  1050

Need more 
information?

Call us on: 
 01889 567700




