TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

MODEL:	1850PT
CAPACITY (L):	1850
LENGTH (mm):	2800
WIDTH (mm):	1400
HEIGHT (mm):	4500
WEIGHT (kg):	1050
MATERIAL:	3mm mild steel









SPECIFICATION

- Fire protective jacket on primary tank
- ▶ 4" BSP fill connection with cap and chain
- 2" 4.5m spark arrestor vent stack
- Lockable access hatch
- Plastic dipstick
- Fork lift skids
- Bolt down connections
- Earth strap and rod
- Powder coated paintwork. Colour RAL 7035 Grey (tank
- and vent) and RAL 9006 Grey (lid)
- ▶ Pump with inline strainer options: 240V, 12V, hand pump
- > Steel welded construction for primary tank and bund

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

- Hand pump
- ▶ 12V pump
- 240V pump
- Flowmeter
- Pump cabinet
- Fire kit
- Spill kit
- 1.5" top suction complete with anti-siphon valve and dispenser plinth

Note: This system is not designed to be sited on a raised base, the tank must be sited at the same level as the delivery tanker.

Designed in accordance with HSG176, DSEAR and the Blue Book



Tuffa UK Limited
Dovefields Industrial Estate,
Derby Road, Uttoxeter
Staffs, ST14 8SW

